No.4-40UNC
Type ARight angle through-hole socket
3AWith grounding adapters
with a spring lock device
H: Height of the lock screw block (for Types A, B & J)
RoHS compliance This product displays (LF)(SN) A on a label.
Note: ** shows the location where a two-digit code (see the table below for codes) should be entered.  For example, if a 15-circuit gold-plated
(flash) socket with hexagonal lock screw blocks having a No.4-40UNC inch thread and with grounding adapters having a spring lock

   13 ... 0.4micron gold-plated                     14 ... 0.76micron gold-plated
KH -E Y 15 S 1A 3 A 14-
Model number identification
Note: 1. Tolerances are non-cumulative: ±0.05mm for all centers.
2. Hole dimensions differ according to the kind of PC board and piercing method.
The dimensions above should serve as a guideline. Contact JST for details.
PC board layout (viewed from component side) and Panel layout
No.4-40UNCNo.4-40UNC No.4-40UNC
4.78
L
H
L
H
J series right
angle through-
hole type
JK series
straight through-
hole type
JK series right
angle through-
hole type
J series
straight through-
hole type
JH series right
angle through-
hole type
KH series right
angle through-
hole type
Applicable
series
Dimension
H
(mm)
Type Attachment Q'ty/
box
JFS-4S-C1N
JFS-4S-B1W
JFS-4S-C1W
JFS-4S-B1WM
JFS-4S-C1WM
KFS-4S-C1N
KFS-4S-B1W
KFS-4S-C1W
KFS-4S-B1WM
KFS-4S-C1WM
－ 5.5
HFS-4S-B1W
           －
HFS-4S-B1WM
HFS-4S-C1WM
A
B
Spring washer .. 1 pc.
Nut ............ 1 pc.
2,000Spring washer .. 1 pc.
Hexagonal lock screw &
spring washer are integrated
4.8
5.5
4.8
5.5
－
SFS-4S-B1W
           －
SFS-4S-B1WM
SFS-4S-C1WM
13.1 15.0 10.0 11.8
Dimension /
Model No.